	Vadiraja Institute of Technolog (A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal - 574 115, U CACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A' BRADE AN Phone: 7483031199   E-mail: info@sode-edu.) Payment Voucher	Jdupi ID MBAJ SMV
		Dated : 23-Aug-19
No. : 1230		Amount
Particulars		
Account : FACULTY DEVI	ELOPMENT REGN FEES	2,480.00
hrough : Cash n Account of : BEING THE REII NAYAK-MECH	MBURSMENT OF FDP EXPENSES TO MR M	ADHUKAR
( the superde) :	vo Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Only	₹ 2,480.00
Allo		Authorised Signatory
eceiver's Signature:		alb
Λ	<u> </u>	(11)30
hocked by	Princ <del>ipal</del> SHRI MADHWA VADIR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & M Vishwothama Nagar Udu BANJOKAL SUP	AJA ANAGEMENT upi Dist.

## SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust<sup>®</sup>, Udupi) Accredited by NBA | Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade | Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal - 574115, Udupi District, Karnataka.



Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat

Principal

23 August 2019

Subject: Financial assistance for attending FDP Ref: Application from Mr. Madhukara Nayak dated 19-08-2019

With reference to the application received and approval from the management, Mr. Madhukara Nayak, Assistant Professor (Sr.), Department of Mechanical Engineering has been granted a financial assistance of Rs. 2,480/- (Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty only) for attending FDP on "Entrepreneurial Opportunities in 3D Printing" at NMAMIT, Nitte.

Principal

- CC to:
  - 1. Mr. Madhukara Nayak
  - 2. HOD Mechanical Engineering
  - 3. Office Superintendent (Accounts) for necessary action
  - 4. HR Personal file

Princi<del>pal</del> SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENI Vishwothama Nagar Udupi Dist. BANTAKAL - 574 115

ec€